Ø12,5
10°
10
ØD1
TSR-ROND
ØD
H
A

-  If necessary, the length A can be
shortened by yourself.
-  The protection of the caster can be
improved with the stainless steel
protective washer TSR-ROND
 Accessories.
-  Swivel castor with central hole RPC/TC
Tome  (p. 59), RBN/TC  (p. 67),
RHT/TC  (p. 73) and RURT  (p. 70)
For swivel caster with central hole
Stem support for caster
TSRtc
Price each
Part number ØD ØF A B H A/F ØD1 1 à 9
Threaded stem
TSR16-150/TC/SS M16x2 M12x1,75 37 150 171 13 - - 18,33 F
TSR16-200/TC/SS M16x2 M12x1,75 37 200 221 13 - - 21,78 F
TSR20-150/TC/SS M20x2,5 M12x1,75 37 150 172 17 - - 24,25 F
TSR20-200/TC/SS M20x2,5 M12x1,75 37 200 222 17 - - 29,70 F
TSR24-150/TC/SS M24x3 M12x1,75 37 150 172 20 - - 31,68 F
TSR24-200/TC/SS M24x3 M12x1,75 37 200 222 20 - - 39,10 F
Protective washer
TSR-ROND12-60/SS - - - - - 60 - 14,55 F
TSR-ROND12-80/SS - - - - - 80 - 19,40 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 30+
Disc. List -5% On request
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm